Niedersachsischer Bogensportverband 2002 e.V.
Niedersachsische Meisterschaft 2005

BogenschieRen Hallen Runde

Berenbostel am 22.01.2005

U 12 weibl. Recurve

Start_Nr Name
1 . 1A Papenburg, Annemarie

U 12 mannl. Blankbogen

Start_Nr Name
1 . 2B Bierschwale, Lukas

U 12 mannl. Recurve.

Start_Nr Name

1 . 1C Bauer, Lukas

2 . 1D Muhs, Marcel

3 . 2A Deutsch, Alexander
4 . 1B Hake, Thorben

U 12 mannl. Compound

Start_Nr Name

1 . 2C Schlgsser, Philipp
2 . 2D Golder, Tim

U 14 weibl. Blankbogen

Start_Nr Name
1 . 4D Barteczko, Ursela

U 14 weibl. Recurve

Start_Nr Name
1 . 4C Gintner, Deborah

U 14 mannl. Blankbogen

Start_Nr Name
1. 3C Papenburg, Henning

U 14 mannl. Jagdbogen

Start_Nr Name

1 . 3D Prinz, Niklas
2 . 5D Rose, Phillip

U 14 mannl. Recurve

Start_Nr Name

3A Heda, Dominick
4B Bauer, Johannes
3B Neben, Maximilian
5B Tischer, Kai

5A Lehner, Marvin
4A Benthe, Bjorn

oA WN PP

U 17 weibl. Recurve

Start_Nr Name

1 . 8B Ackermann, Sarah
2 . 6D RoRler, Constanze
3 . 9D Fuhlbrigge, Britta

U 17 weibl. Compound

Start_Nr Name
1.18D Lasinski, Ann-Katrin

Verein
VIL Westercelle

Verein
VIL Westercelle

Verein

SV Hardegsen
BSC Garbsen

Pfeilflug 1998

SV Tundern

Verein

SV Tundern
VIL Westercelle

Verein
VIL Westercelle

Verein
BSC Vellmar

Verein
VIL Westercelle

Verein

SV Elze
SV Hardegsen

Verein
Pfeilflug 1998
SV Hardegsen
SV Hardegsen
SV Hardegsen
Pfeilflug 1998
Pfeilflug 1998

Verein

Pfeilflug 1998
Pfeilflug 1998
Pfeilflug 1998

Verein
Pfeilflug 1998

SpO
JahrLand 18 m
09 120

SpO
Jahr Land 18 m
09 218

SpO
JahrLand 18 m.
09 231
95 09 224
09 199
09 189

SpO
JahrLand 18 m
93 09 271
95 09 245

SpO
Jahr Land 18 m
09 128

SpO
JahrLand 18 m
09 138

SpO
Jahr Land 18 m
09 149

SpO
Jahr Land 18 m
09 165
09 102

SpO

JahrLand 18 m.
09 268
09 263
09 254
09 227
09 210
09 144

SpO
JahrLand 18 m
09 261
09 170
09 119

SpO

JahrLand 18 m
09 256

18 m
113

18 m
211

18 m.
248
225
187
176

18 m

263
237

18 m
164

18 m
129

18 m
119

18 m

139
97

18 m.
257
254
237
240
233
140

18 m
261
183
137

18 m
262

10

10

10
10

w o

10

10

10

10
12
19

[2 BNV I S e]

10
12

Seite:

o

o

43
20

«Q

«Q

]

28
17
19
18
15

24

SIS

1

Total
233

Total
429

Total
479
449
386
365

Total

534
482

Total
292

Total
267

Total
268

Total

304
199

Total
525
517
491
467
443
284

Total
522
353
256

Total
518



Niedersachsischer Bogensportverband 2002 e.V.
Niedersachsische Meisterschaft 2005

BogenschieRen Hallen Runde
Berenbostel am 22.01.2005

U 17 mannl. Blankbogen

Start_Nr Name
1 . 7D Wulf, Sebastian
2 . 7C Winter, Daniel

U 17 mannl. Recurve

Start_Nr Name

8A Laube, Matthias

6A Papenburg, Gerhard
6B Schmitz, Sebastian
6C Krumm, Marvin

8C Gutzkow, Benjamin
7A Habenicht, Sebastian
8D Hake, Timo

~NOoO O~ WN PP

U 17 mannl. Compound

Start_Nr Name

1 . 18B Kirchmann, Vincent
2 . 18A Stockigt, Jan

U 20 mannl. Recurve
Start_Nr Name
1. 9A Sprenger, Larne

U 20 mannl. Compound

Start_Nr Name
1. 20B Laube, Andreas

Damen Blankbogen
Start_Nr Name
1. 10A Huener, Christina

Damen Recurve

Start_Nr Name
1 . 18C Krumm, Bianka

Damen Compound

Start_Nr Name

1 . 19B Kohler, Gabriele
2 . 19A Bilk, Dagmar

Herren Recurve

Start_Nr Name

1. 17A Popp, Michael
2 . 17B Muhs, Dietmar
3 . 17C Gduntner, Olaf

Herren Blankbogen

Start Nr Name

. 12B Vollmann, Jirgen

. 11D Ehrentraut, Raimond
. 11B Hackelborger, Marc
. 12C Heims, Frank

. 12A Wohler, Manfred

abh WNPFP

Verein
SV Hardegsen
VIL Westercelle

Verein

BSC Garbsen
VIL Westercelle
Pfeilflug 1998
SV Tundern
Pfeilflug 1998
SV Tundern

SV Tundern

Verein

Pfeilflug 1998
Pfeilflug 1998

Verein
Achimer BS

Verein
BSC Garbsen

Verein
VIL Westercelle

Verein
SV Tundern

Verein

Pfeilflug 1998
Pfeilflug 1998

Verein

BSC Garbsen
BSC Garbsen
BSC Vellmar

Verein

Achimer BS
Achimer BS

SV Hardegsen
VIL Westercelle
VfL Westercelle

SpO

SpO

SpO

SpO

Jahr Land
09
09

SpO
JahrLand
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

JahrLand

09
09

JahrLand
09

Jahr Land
86 09

Jahr Land
09

JahrLand
09

Jahr Land

09
09

JahrLand
09
09
09

Jahr Land
59 09
09
09
09
09

18
184
139

18 m.
248
234
236
210
198
201
145

18 m

272
279

18 m.

226

18 m
269

18 m
199

18 m
208

18 m

270
259

18 m.
262
243
251

18 m
247
249
224
224

74

18 m
169
141

18 m.

259
247
241
212
199
185
163

18 m

277
269

18 m
222

18 m
274

18 m
190

18 m
185

18 m

260
263

18 m.

232
243
192

18 m
247
230
224
213

10

10

11

P wwh

10
13
16

10

10

11

10

10

10

10
17

10

11

o W o

Seite:

o

o
22
14
13
13

N N

44
37

13

14

42
40

14
18
14

24
15
11
13

Total
353
280

Total
507
481
477
422
397
386
308

Total

549
548

Total
448

Total
543

Total
389

Total
393

Total

530
522

Total
494
486
443

Total
494
479
448
437

74



Niedersachsischer Bogensportverband 2002 e.V.
Niedersachsische Meisterschaft 2005

BogenschieRen Hallen Runde

Berenbostel am 22.01.2005

Herren Compound

Start_Nr Name

. 21B Laube, Marcus

. 21C Schlésser, Torsten
. 21A Schenke, Benjamin
. 20C Krumm, Thomas

. 21D Jakob, Heiko

a b wWNPRF

U 40 Damen Recurve

Start_Nr Name

1 . 10C Meyer, Bérbel
2 . 10B Popp, Gabriele
3 . 10D Hake, Birgit

U 40 Damen Blankbogen

Start_Nr Name
1 . 11A Schiller, Beate

U 45 Herren Recurve

Start_Nr Name

. 14B Holstein, Peter

. 15C Neben, Uwe

. 14A Schindler, Hans-Joachim
. 15B Siefert, Rolof

. 15A Schnell, Walter

. 14C Kowald, Helmut

OO WN PP

U 45 Herren Blankbogen

Start_Nr Name

1 . 12D Burgdorf, Hans-Ulrich
2 . 13B Sprenger, Uwe
3 . 13A Scharnowski, Herbert

U 45 Herren Compound

Start_Nr Name

. 22D Hanke, Hans-Peter
. 23A Kastaun, Ingolf

. 22C Laube, Thorsten

. 23B Patt, Edgar

. 22A Werminghaus, Peter
. 22B Heinrich, Volkmar

oA WN P

U 50 Damen Compound

Start_Nr Name

1 . 19D Kussmann, Lylli-Ann
2 . 20A Kahlert, Doris

SpO
Verein Jahr Land 18 m 18 m
BSC Garbsen 81 09 285 288
SV Tindern 09 273 277
BSC Garbsen 84 09 266 277
SV Tindern 09 262 271
SV Sarstedt 51 09 263 264
SpO
Verein JahrLand 18 m 18 m
BSC Vellmar 09 269 255
BSC Garbsen 63 09 251 228
SV Tindern 09 166 201
SpO
Verein JahrLand 18 m 18 m
SSG Gifhorn 09 206 214
SpO
Verein JahrLand 18 m 18 m
Schevelstein Hunter 09 263 261
SV Hardegsen 09 263 257
BSG Bad Pyrmont 09 264 248
SSG Gifhorn 09 241 220
Schevelstein Hunter 09 231 205
BSV Hénigsen 09 208 225
SpO
Verein JahrLand 18 m 18 m
SV Hardegsen 09 258 257
Achimer BS 09 193 220
VIL Westercelle 09 190 170
SpO
Verein Jahr Land 18 m 18 m
SV Sarstedt 51 53 09 277 283
BSC Vellmar 09 281 278
BSC Garbsen 53 09 279 272
SV Rabke 09 264 271
BSC Vellmar 59 09 268 261
SV Rabke 53 09 268 254
SpO
Verein Jahr Land 18m 18 m
BSC Vellmar 09 285 278
Pfeilflug 1998 09 259 264

10
33
15
12
11

10
17

10

10
22
15
16
10

10
18

10
23
19
15

© 0

10
24

Seite: 3

o
27
40
39
40
39

18
19

«Q

10

13
24
15
11
11
12

«Q

18
13

34
41
41
41
41
38

35
38

Total
573
550
543
533
527

Total
524
479
367

Total
420

Total
524
520
512
461

436
433

Total

515
413
360

Total
560
559
551
535
529
522

Total

563
523



Niedersachsischer Bogensportverband 2002 e.V.
Niedersachsische Meisterschaft 2005

BogenschieRen Hallen Runde
Berenbostel am 22.01.2005

U 55 Herren Blankbogen

Start_Nr Name

1.
2.
3.

U 55 Herren Recurve

14D Ramin, Dieter
13D Lau, Bruno

13C Klingemann, Hermann

Start_Nr Name

1.
2.
3.

U 55 Herren Compound

16D Wittig, Hans

16C Kurzmann, Werner

16A Winter, Klaus

Start_Nr Name

abh WONPF

. 23C Schmieder, Karl

. 24A Dohrmann, Manfred
. 24C Okonek, Horst
. 24B Becker, Heinz
. 24D Prinz, Heinz

Verein

VIL Westercelle
VIL Westercelle
VIL Westercelle

Verein

BSG Bad Pyrmont
TSV Helmstedt
BSC Vellmar

Verein

BSC Garbsen
SV Rabke
SG Lauenau
BSC Garbsen
SV Elze

JahrLand 18 m 18 m

09 225
09 228
09 178

Jahr Land 18 m
09 249
09 257
09 241

Jahr Land 18 m
39 09 277
09 273

09 267

36 09 264
49 09 240

229
223
200

18 m
259
236
242

18 m
268
268
267
268
240

10

H 00 U1

10
16
15

10
20
13

11

o
16

©

15
14
18

33
38
37
36
25

Seite: 4

Total
454
451
378

Total
508
493
483

Total
545
541
534
532
480



